August 2000 Rev. 3 - ECO #13134 1
PCMCIA Flash Memory Card
FVA Series
PC Card Products
Features
• Low cost Linear Flash Card
• Single  5 Volt  Supply
•Based on FlashFileTM Components

ZZ: 10 100ns
15 150ns
Ordering Information
Part Number Table - Common Options
 Notes:
 1. Cards built with 16Mb devices are not available in 100ns speed grade.
 2. Other options, including density, architecture and speed are available, please contact your WEDC sales representative
     with your request.
WEDC Part Number Density Speed Flash Component Attribute Memory
Intel/Sharp Based Cards
EDI7P002FVA0100C10 2MB 100ns 28F008SA NO
EDI7P002FVA0100C15 2MB 150ns 28F008SA NO
EDI7P002FVA0300C10 2MB 100ns 28F008S5 NO
EDI7P002FVA0300C15 2MB 150ns 28F008S5 NO
EDI7P002FVA0200C10 2MB 100ns 28F008SA 2K EEPROM
EDI7P002FVA0200C15 2MB 150ns 28F008SA 2K EEPROM
EDI7P002FVA0400C10 2MB 100ns 28F008S5 2K EEPROM
EDI7P002FVA0400C15 2MB 150ns 28F008S5 2K EEPROM
EDI7P004FVA0300C15 4MB 150ns 28F016S5 NO
EDI7P004FVA0400C15 4MB 150ns 28F016S5 2K EEPROM
EDI7P008FVA0300C15 8MB 150ns 28F016S5 NO
EDI7P008FVA0400C15 8MB 150ns 28F016S5 2K EEPROM
EDI7P016FVA0500C15 16MB 150ns 28F016S5 NO
EDI7P016FVA0600C15 16MB 150ns 28F016S5 2K EEPROM
August 2000 Rev. 3 - ECO #13134 10
PCMCIA Flash Memory Card
FVA Series
PC Card Products